
1/7

EN	INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
FR	 NOTICE DE MONTAGE
DE MONTAGEANLEITUNG
PT	 INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM
ES	 INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

EN Carefully read the instalation instructions provided before installing the device. Safety and Maintenance: Scan here.  
FR Lire attentivement les notices de montage avant l’installation de l’appareil. Sécurité et Entretien: Sannez ici.  
DE Bitte lesen die mitgelieferte Montageanleitungen vor de Montage des Geräts. Sicherheit und Wartung: Hier scannen.  
PT Leia atentamente as instruções de montagem fornecidas antes de instalar o aparelho. Segurança e Manutenção: Scan aqui. 
ES Lea atentamente las instrucciones de montaje proporcionadas antes de instalar el aparato. Seguridad y Mantenimiento: Escanea aqui. |
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REBA 50 INT | REBA 65 INT

					                   90497...| 90498...| 90500...| 90501...| 90502...| 90504...| 90518...| 
90527...| 90528...| 90530...| 90531...| 90532...| 90534...| 90535...| 90536...| 90600...| 90601...| 90603...| 90604...| 
90605...| 90607...| 90608...| 90609...| 90611...| 90612...| 90613...| 90615...|  90814...| 90816...

Order code / Code com. / Bestell-Nr. / Código / Código:

IP 40 230V/50Hz
REBA 50

INDELAGUE - INDÚSTRIA ELÉTRICA DE ÁGUEDA, S.A.  |  RUA DA MINA 465, COVÃO - ZONA INDUSTRIAL EN1 NORTE
3750-792 ÁGUEDA, PORTUGAL  |  T. +351 234 612 310  |  WWW.INDELAGUEGROUP.COM
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TOOLS | OUTILS |  WERKZEUG | FERRAMENTAS | HERRAMIENTAS

 
Phillips screwdriver

EN
FR
DE
PT
ES

USE GLOVES.
UTILISEZ DES GANTS.
HANDSCHUHE BENUTZEN.
UTILIZE LUVAS.
USE GUANTES.

1. 2.

1 - SRT / END

ONLY FOR LINE VERSION
UNIQUEMENT POUR LA VERSION LINE
NUR FÜR DIE LINE-VERSION
SÓ PARA A VERSÃO LINE
SOLO PARA LA VERSIÓN LINE   

562x62X74
842x62X74
1122x62X74
1402x62X74
1682x62X74
1964x62X74
2244x62X74 
2524x62X74
2804x62X74

(mm)
608x608X62

(mm)
606x606X62

(mm)

INDIVIDUAL/LINE
REBA 65 INT

VERTICAL CORNER (VRT)HORIZONTAL CORNER (HRZ)

REBA 50 INT

REBA 50 INT | REBA 65 INT 

562x47x64
842x47x64
1122x47x64
1402x47x64
1682x47x64
1964x47x64
2244x47x64 
2524x47x64
2804x47x64

(mm)
577x577X47

(mm)
599x599X47

(mm)

INDIVIDUAL/LINE VERTICAL CORNER (VRT)HORIZONTAL CORNER (HRZ)
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2

1 - 2,5 mm2

9 - 10 mm
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4.1 - HF + CD | HF + CD + K3 | HF + CD + K3 + TEL | SWD + CD | SWD + CD + K3 | 
SWD + CD + K3 + TEL

4.1 - HF + CD
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4.1 - HF + CD + K3 + TEL
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ONLY FOR REBA D/I, REBA D/I LINE, REBA/W (D/I) AND REBA/W LINE (D/I) VERSION
UNIQUEMENT POUR LA VERSION REBA D/I, REBA D/I LINE, REBA/W (D/I) ET REBA/W LINE (D/I)
NUR FÜR DIE REBA D/I, REBA D/I LINE REBA/W (D/I) UND REBA/W LINE (D/I)-VERSION
SÓ PARA A VERSÃO REBA D/I, REBA D/I LINE, REBA/W (D/I) E REBA/W LINE (D/I)
SOLO PARA LA VERSIÓN REBA D/I, REBA D/I LINE, REBA/W (D/I) Y REBA/W LINE (D/I)
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4.1 - SWD + K3 
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x2
click

1. 2.

7 TO COMPLETE THE ASSEMBLY READ:
POUR FINIR L’INSTALLATION LIRE:
ZUM ABSCHLUSS DER VER-
SAMMLUNG BITTE LESEN SIE:
PARA CONCLUIR A MONTAGEM LER:
PARA COMPLETAR EL MONTAJE 
LEER:

OR / 
OU / 
ODER / 
OU / O

6

TO CONNECT THE WIRING READ:
POUR BRANCHER LE CÂBLAGE 
TRAVERSANT LIRE:
FÜR DURCHGANGVERDRAHTUNG 
BITTE LESEN SIE:
PARA LIGAR A CABLAGEM LER:
PARA CONECTAR EL CABLEADO PARA 
LÍNEA CONTINUA LEER:

ONLY FOR LINE VERSION
UNIQUEMENT POUR LA VERSION LINE
NUR FÜR DIE LINE-VERSION
SÓ PARA A VERSÃO LINE
SOLO PARA LA VERSIÓN LINE   

IIV658
IIV659
IIV660
IIV661
IIV663
IIV664
IIV665
IIV666
IIV676
IIV838

IIV630


